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Feel the Burn

Dist Turn Road Clock

Start at Victor's Cafeteria                                            

109 W Main St, New Iberia 70560                                  

From Bouligny Plaza parking lot

Go Northwest on Fulton St 8:30 AM 0.00 mi.

in 0.20 miles Turn right on to Indest St 8:31 AM 0.20 mi.

in 0.05 miles Turn right on to Front St 8:32 AM 0.25 mi.

in 0.30 miles Turn left on to Bridge St 8:33 AM 0.55 mi.

in 0.05 miles Turn left on to Marie St 8:34 AM 0.60 mi.

in 0.05 miles Turn left on to Constance Ave 8:35 AM 0.65 mi.

in 0.20 miles Turn right on to LA-87 / Parkview Dr 8:36 AM 0.85 mi.

in 9.60 miles Turn left on LA-87 / Bayside St (Jeanerette) 8:50 AM 10.45 mi.

in 21.80 miles Turn right on to LA-323 / Oaklawn Bridge App Rd 9:15 AM 32.25 mi.

in 0.70 miles Turn left on to Par Rd 28 / Irish Bend Rd 9:16 AM 32.95 mi.

in 4.20 miles Turn left on to LA-322 / Sterling Bridge App Rd 9:22 AM 37.15 mi.

in 0.60 miles Turn right on to LA-87 9:23 AM 37.75 mi.

in 0.50 miles Turn left on LA-87 9:24 AM 38.25 mi.

in 4.50 miles Turn right on to Centerville Bridge Rd 9:29 AM 42.75 mi.

in 0.30 miles Turn left on to LA-182 / E Main St (Centerville) 9:30 AM 43.05 mi.

in 0.30 miles Turn right on to LA-317 9:30 AM 43.35 mi.

in 17.00 miles Turn right on to Burns Point Ln 9:52 AM 60.35 mi.

in 0.20 miles END at Burns Point  9:52 AM 60.55 mi.

TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 1:22:00 60.55 mi.

Total Dist
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